December Tournament Day Skins Results

Group #1
Net Skins
1 Bille, Jeff
2 Atwood, Bill
3 Kirner, Jim
Tied by 1 player
Tie by Multiple Players

Group #2

Net Skins
Masukawa, Alan
Aoyama, Micky
Estudillo, Ed
Rayfield, Jack

Tied by 1 player
Tie by Multiple Players
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Group #3
Net Skins
1 Arnett, Camron
2 Fox, Richard
3 Gilligan, Tim
Tied by 1 player
Tie by Multiple Players

’l

Aoyama, Micky
Arnett, Camron
Atwood, Bill
Estudillo, Ed
Fox, Richard
Kirner, Jim
Gilligan, Tim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 1 5
3
2
2
3 4
2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 |2 3 3 2 3
Each Skin pays $ 80
1 2 3 5 6 8 100 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
10 8 12 18 14 4 16 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5
3
1
2
3
2 2
3 4 | 3 3 3 2 3 3 314 ]2 3
Each Skin pays $ 64
1 2 8 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5
2
1
4 3 2
4 13 1|2 3 313|133 ]|3]|2 4 3
Each Skin pays $ 80
4 8 9 0 4 0 8
0 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5
1
2
2
2
2
2
1

Each Skin pays $ 26




Name $$ Name $$

Ventura, Rolando 20 Awni, Randy 20

Hunt, Thomas 20 Vassallo, Chris 20

Ratay, Chris 20 Benbow, Bill 20

Holland, Greg 20
Holker, Doug 20
100
Money Hole #12 ---- $$ Cash $$
15 hdc and below 16 hdc and above

Name inches $$ Name inches $$

Treadwell, Lenny 9 40 Will, Steve 188 40

Ratay, Chris 49 35 "Golden Domer" Furno 250 35

Beagle 104 30 Estudillo, Ed 252 30

Hunt, Thomas 119 25 Arnett, Robert 289 25

Holland, Greg 133 20 Masukawa, Alan 387 20

150 150

Scott, Dave 143
Ventura, Rolando 161
Aoyama, Micky 235
Hall, Mike 260
Ashcraft, Paul 291
Reis, Mike 305
Geforos, Jim 346

Notice....Treadwell is not on the Birdie Hole Winners List .... He left the putt short.



